
Italian Restaurant

EST. 1977EST. 1977

"A Little Touch of Italy in McLean"



R R  Petite Spaghetti or Rigatoni   
Served with marinara & 2 pieces of garlic bread  9.50  Served with marinara & 2 pieces of garlic bread  9.50  
With Meat Sauce 10.50 10.50
Mozzarella Stix Fried & served with a side of  Fried & served with a side of  
Mrs. J’s delicious marinara (6) 8.50Mrs. J’s delicious marinara (6) 8.50
R R  Fried Calamari With marinara 10.99With marinara 10.99

Mussels Marinara With Rocco’s famous marinara,  With Rocco’s famous marinara,  
olio aglio or white clam sauce 10.99olio aglio or white clam sauce 10.99
Garlic Bread 2.992.99
Cheese Bread With mozzarella 4.99 With mozzarella 4.99 Add Marinara or Pesto .99 .99
Petite Fettuccine Alfredo 11.50 11.50 
Clams Casino Fresh clams in the shell with minced onions, green Fresh clams in the shell with minced onions, green 
peppers, red peppers & bacon baked in the pizza oven 9.99peppers, red peppers & bacon baked in the pizza oven 9.99
Chicken Tenders Crispy chicken tenders or grilled Crispy chicken tenders or grilled 
strips with honey mustard sauce (4) 8.50strips with honey mustard sauce (4) 8.50
Onion Rings 5.995.99
French Fries 3.253.25
Side of Meatballs or Italian Sausage (1) 3.25 (2) 6.50(1) 3.25 (2) 6.50
Italian Sliders 3 mini sirloin patties with lettuce, mayonnaise,  3 mini sirloin patties with lettuce, mayonnaise,  
cheese, bacon & pepperoncini peppers 11.50cheese, bacon & pepperoncini peppers 11.50

Appetizers

Mrs. J’s Homemade Minestrone Soup Mrs. J’s homemade  Mrs. J’s homemade  
minestrone soup. Buon Appetito! minestrone soup. Buon Appetito! CUP 4.25  4.25 BOWL 5.75 5.75
Rocco’s Piatto Del Giorno (SOUP OF THE DAY)  
Rocco’s delicious homemade soup Rocco’s delicious homemade soup CUP 4.25  4.25 BOWL 5.75  5.75 
Garden Salad Fresh romaine with cucumbers,  Fresh romaine with cucumbers,  
tomatoes & red onions 7.50tomatoes & red onions 7.50
R R  Caprese Salad Fresh mozzarella, basil & tomatoes drizzled with Fresh mozzarella, basil & tomatoes drizzled with 

olive oil, balsamic vinaigrette & fresh ground black pepper 10.50olive oil, balsamic vinaigrette & fresh ground black pepper 10.50

Caesar Salad Fresh romaine with shredded  Fresh romaine with shredded  
parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing 7.50parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing 7.50
Antipasta Salad Fresh romaine, tuna, capicola ham, salami, provolone, Fresh romaine, tuna, capicola ham, salami, provolone, 
green peppers, pepperoncini peppers, sweet red peppers, tomatoes,  green peppers, pepperoncini peppers, sweet red peppers, tomatoes,  
black & green olives (can serve 2 people) 12.99black & green olives (can serve 2 people) 12.99
Chef Salad Fresh romaine, ham, turkey, hard-boiled egg,  Fresh romaine, ham, turkey, hard-boiled egg,  
American & provolone, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives  American & provolone, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives  
& green olives (can serve 2 people) 12.99& green olives (can serve 2 people) 12.99
Grilled Chicken Salad Fresh romaine, marinated grilled chicken, Fresh romaine, marinated grilled chicken, 
cucumbers, red onions & tomatoes (can serve 2 people) 12.99cucumbers, red onions & tomatoes (can serve 2 people) 12.99
R R  Greek Salad Fresh romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, Fresh romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, 

kalamata olives, banana peppers, pepperoncini peppers  kalamata olives, banana peppers, pepperoncini peppers  
& feta (can serve 2 people) 12.99& feta (can serve 2 people) 12.99

Add to any salad: Chicken 4.00  4.00 Shrimp (4) 7.00 (4) 7.00

Soups & Salads

Chicken Wings   
Choice of sauce:    
Plain, Teriyaki, BBQ, Buffalo, Old Bay Plain, Teriyaki, BBQ, Buffalo, Old Bay 
or Honey BBQ with bleu cheese  or Honey BBQ with bleu cheese  
or ranch, celery & carrots  or ranch, celery & carrots  
(6) 10.50 (10) 17.50 (15) 25.99(6) 10.50 (10) 17.50 (15) 25.99

R R  = ROCCO'S FAVORITES

Lunch Special Pick 2 8.998.99    DAILY 11AM-4PM 
CHOOSE FROM

Cheese Pizza Slice ••  Caesar or Garden Salad
Bowl of Soup ••  Half Sub

SUB CHOICES: Meatball, Sausage, Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham or an Italian Hoagie 
Hot peppers, banana peppers or a pizza topping .50 each.50 each



Specialty Pizzas & Calzones
**NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE**

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
NY Style Cheese Rocco’s secret recipe sauce with mozzarellaRocco’s secret recipe sauce with mozzarella  
APPETIZER 8" 9.99 9.99 MEDIUM 13" 13.99 13.99 LARGE 16" 16.75 16.75
Chicago Style MEDIUM 11" 14.99 14.99 LARGE 13" 17.75 17.75
10" Cauliflower Crust 11.99  11.99  
Toppings 1.25 ea  1.25 ea Premium Toppings 2.00 ea2.00 ea
10" Gluten-Free Crust 10.9910.99  
Toppings 1.25 ea 1.25 ea Premium Toppings 2.00 ea2.00 ea

Traditional Toppings: A 1.25 ea  1.25 ea M 1.75 ea  1.75 ea L 2.50 ea  2.50 ea 
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Tired Toothbrush Bristles,  Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Tired Toothbrush Bristles,  
Italian Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Anchovies, Bacon, Pineapple,  Italian Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Anchovies, Bacon, Pineapple,  
Lizard Legs, Onions, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers,  Lizard Legs, Onions, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers,  
Sautéed Worms, Meatballs, Extra Cheese, Fresh Tomatoes,  Sautéed Worms, Meatballs, Extra Cheese, Fresh Tomatoes,  
Broccoli, Capers, Artichoke HeartsBroccoli, Capers, Artichoke Hearts
Premium Toppings: A 2.00 2.00 M 2.75 2.75 L 3.50   3.50  
Fresh Garlic, Grilled Chicken, Basil & Spinach,  Fresh Garlic, Grilled Chicken, Basil & Spinach,  
Roasted Red Peppers & ProsciuttoRoasted Red Peppers & Prosciutto
Substitute Meat Sauce or Alfredo Sauce on Any Pizza add 2.00add 2.00

Rocco’s Brick Oven Pizza 

R R  = ROCCO'S FAVORITES

Rocco's Famous Meat Sauce Pizza   
Rocco's famous meat sauce & mozzarella Rocco's famous meat sauce & mozzarella A 11.99 11.99 M 15.99 15.99 L 18.75 18.75
R R  Margherita Pizza   

Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil & light tomato Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil & light tomato 
sauce sauce A 12.99 12.99 M 18.99 18.99 L 22.99 22.99
Mamma Mia   
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers,  Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers,  
onions & bacon onions & bacon A 13.99 13.99 M 18.99 18.99 L 23.99 23.99
R R  Sanchy's Delite   

A white pizza with spinach, tomatoes, feta, fresh garlic  A white pizza with spinach, tomatoes, feta, fresh garlic  
& mozzarella & mozzarella A 13.99 13.99 M 18.99 18.99 L 23.99 23.99
Gondola Sausage, mushrooms & extra cheese Sausage, mushrooms & extra cheese A 10.99 10.99 M 16.99 16.99 L 19.99 19.99
R R  Pope’s Blessing   

Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, meatballs, green peppers, onions,  Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, meatballs, green peppers, onions,  
bacon, ham & black olives bacon, ham & black olives A 13.99 13.99 M 19.99 19.99 L 23.99 23.99
Seafood Pizza   
Rocco’s seafood sauce, light mozzarella & sautéed fresh clams,  Rocco’s seafood sauce, light mozzarella & sautéed fresh clams,  
calamari, mussels, shrimp & scallops. Anchovies on request  calamari, mussels, shrimp & scallops. Anchovies on request  
A 17.99 17.99 M 24.99 24.99 L 30.99   30.99  
Seafood prices subject to market value  Seafood prices subject to market value  
 With  Caviar add 11.99 add 11.99

Caesar’s Choice   
Green peppers, onions & black olives Green peppers, onions & black olives A 10.99 10.99 M 16.50 16.50 L 20.99 20.99
Cleopatra Pepperoni, meatballs, mushrooms, green peppers,  Pepperoni, meatballs, mushrooms, green peppers,  
onions & extra cheese onions & extra cheese A 12.99 12.99 M 18.99 18.99 L 23.99 23.99
Grilled Chicken Pizza   
Marinated chicken, fresh tomatoes & oregano Marinated chicken, fresh tomatoes & oregano A 12.99 12.99 M 17.50 17.50 L 21.99 21.99
Rocco’s White Pizza Mozzarella, fresh garlic  Mozzarella, fresh garlic  
& oregano & oregano A 10.99 10.99 M 16.99 16.99 L 20.99 20.99
Baggio Fresh mushrooms, tomatoes, onions, green peppers,  Fresh mushrooms, tomatoes, onions, green peppers,  
black olives & broccoli black olives & broccoli A 13.50 13.50 M 18.99 18.99 L 23.99 23.99
R R  Cauliflower Dreaming (CAULIFLOWER CRUST)  

White pizza, feta, green olives, spinach, tomatoes,  White pizza, feta, green olives, spinach, tomatoes,  
red onions & garlic red onions & garlic 10" ONLY 13.9913.99
Make your pizza Chicago Style (Medium or Large only) add 1.00(Medium or Large only) add 1.00

Cheese Calzone Stuffed with ricotta  Stuffed with ricotta  
& mozzarella, served with marinara 10.50  & mozzarella, served with marinara 10.50  
  Add Toppings 1.25 each 1.25 each
Spinach Calzone  Stuffed with spinach, ricotta  Stuffed with spinach, ricotta  
& mozzarella, served with marinara 10.99& mozzarella, served with marinara 10.99
Eggplant Calzone  Breaded slices of baked eggplant,  Breaded slices of baked eggplant,  
ricotta & mozzarella, served with marinara 10.99ricotta & mozzarella, served with marinara 10.99



DINNER INCLUDES GARDEN SALAD & GARLIC BREAD • LUNCH INCLUDES 2 PCS GARLIC BREAD
R R  Linguini with Clams Plump fresh clams cooked in olive oil,  Plump fresh clams cooked in olive oil,  

herbs & spices with red or white clam sauce herbs & spices with red or white clam sauce L 12.99  12.99 D 21.99 21.99
R R  Seafood Combo Shrimp, clams & mussels, sautéed in oil, garlic  Shrimp, clams & mussels, sautéed in oil, garlic  

& onions in Rocco’s special seafood sauce over linguini & onions in Rocco’s special seafood sauce over linguini L 15.99  15.99 D 22.99 22.99

R R  Fresh Mussels Mussels served in Rocco’s special  Mussels served in Rocco’s special  
seafood tomato sauce over linguini seafood tomato sauce over linguini L 13.99  13.99 D 19.99 19.99
Calamari Fresh squid sautéed with olive oil, onions, green  Fresh squid sautéed with olive oil, onions, green  
peas & garlic in seafood sauce over linguini peas & garlic in seafood sauce over linguini L 11.99  11.99 D 18.99 18.99
Shrimp Cacciatore 6 large shrimp sautéed with onions, green peppers, 6 large shrimp sautéed with onions, green peppers, 
mushrooms & marinara with side of linguini mushrooms & marinara with side of linguini L 14.99  14.99 D 21.99 21.99
Shrimp & Linguini 6 large shrimp on a bed of linguini served  6 large shrimp on a bed of linguini served  
in Rocco’s special tomato seafood sauce in Rocco’s special tomato seafood sauce L 14.99  14.99 D 21.99 21.99
Shrimp Scampi Olio & Aglio 6 large shrimp sautéed in  6 large shrimp sautéed in  
olio (oil) & aglio (garlic) over spaghetti olio (oil) & aglio (garlic) over spaghetti L 14.99  14.99 D 21.99 21.99
R R  Shrimp & Scallops Shrimp & scallops sautéed in  Shrimp & scallops sautéed in  

Rocco’s special seafood tomato sauce over a bed of linguini.  Rocco’s special seafood tomato sauce over a bed of linguini.  
Fra diavola (spicy) available on request Fra diavola (spicy) available on request L 15.99  15.99 D 22.99 22.99

ALL DISHES AVAILABLE FRA DIAVOLO ON REQUEST  Gluten-Free Spaghetti add 2.00 add 2.00   
WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI & WHOLE WHEAT PENNE AVAILABLE no charge no charge

DINNERS INCLUDES GARDEN SALAD & GARLIC BREAD • LUNCH INCLUDES 2 PCS GARLIC BREAD
R R  Spaghetti or Rigatoni Rocco's  Rocco's  

famous sauce with pasta cooked al dente  famous sauce with pasta cooked al dente  
  Marinara Sauce  L 9.50 9.50 D 13.99 13.99 
  Meatsauce  L 10.50 10.50 D 14.99 14.99 
  Meatballs  L 12.50 12.50 D 16.99 16.99 
  Italian Sausage  L 12.50 12.50 D 16.9916.99
R R  Lasagna Mrs. J’s famous dish of four layers of pasta, mozzarella, Mrs. J’s famous dish of four layers of pasta, mozzarella, 

ricotta & meat sauce, baked in a casserole ricotta & meat sauce, baked in a casserole L 10.99 10.99 D 16.9916.99
Fettuccine Alfredo Light cream sauce of eggs, butter,  Light cream sauce of eggs, butter,  
parmesan & rich cream with fettuccine parmesan & rich cream with fettuccine L 11.50 11.50 D 16.99   16.99  
  Add Chicken 4.50  4.50 Add Shrimp (4) 5.99 (6) 7.99 (4) 5.99 (6) 7.99
Ravioli or Ravioli Combo Cheese, meat or spinach ravioli  Cheese, meat or spinach ravioli  
with Rocco’s famous meat sauce with Rocco’s famous meat sauce L 10.99  10.99 D 16.99 16.99
Manicotti Pasta crepes stuffed with ricotta, mozzarella  Pasta crepes stuffed with ricotta, mozzarella  
& romano, covered in Rocco’s meat sauce, served with  & romano, covered in Rocco’s meat sauce, served with  
meatball(s) or marinara meatball(s) or marinara L 11.99  11.99 D 16.99 16.99
R R  Baked Eggplant Parmigiana Baked eggplant in a casserole  Baked eggplant in a casserole  

with mozzarella, romano & Rocco’s marinara, served with a side  with mozzarella, romano & Rocco’s marinara, served with a side  
of spaghetti marinara of spaghetti marinara L 11.50  11.50 D 16.99 16.99
Chicken Parmigiana 8 oz. boneless, skinless chicken breaded  8 oz. boneless, skinless chicken breaded  
& baked with light seafood, marinara & mozzarella, served with  & baked with light seafood, marinara & mozzarella, served with  
a side of spaghetti marinara a side of spaghetti marinara L 13.50  13.50 D 19.99 19.99
Traditional Chicken Cacciatore White & dark meat sautéed  White & dark meat sautéed  
with onions, green peppers & mushrooms in marinara with  with onions, green peppers & mushrooms in marinara with  
side of spaghetti & meat sauce side of spaghetti & meat sauce L 13.50  13.50 D 18.99 18.99
Gnocchi Small potato pasta dumplings covered with  Small potato pasta dumplings covered with  
Rocco’s meat sauce with 2 meatballs Rocco’s meat sauce with 2 meatballs L 12.99  12.99 D 17.99 17.99

Pasta Sampler Cheese ravioli, lasagna  Cheese ravioli, lasagna  
& manicotti in meat sauce & manicotti in meat sauce L 13.99  13.99 D 18.99 18.99
Baked Ziti Ziti cooked al dente, Rocco’s secret recipe  Ziti cooked al dente, Rocco’s secret recipe  
meat sauce, mozzarella & ricotta with a meatball,  meat sauce, mozzarella & ricotta with a meatball,  
baked in a casserole baked in a casserole L 10.99  10.99 D 17.99 17.99
Veal Parmigiana Sautéed, breaded veal cutlet with cheese  Sautéed, breaded veal cutlet with cheese  
& light seafood marinara, served with a side of spaghetti  & light seafood marinara, served with a side of spaghetti  
& meat sauce & meat sauce L 14.50  14.50 D 20.50 20.50
Veal Cannelloni Pasta tubes stuffed with veal, baked  Pasta tubes stuffed with veal, baked  
with mozzarella & meat sauce with mozzarella & meat sauce L 13.99  13.99 D 18.99 18.99
Rainbow Tortellini Tri-color tortellini with  Tri-color tortellini with  
Rocco's famous meat sauce Rocco's famous meat sauce L 11.99  11.99 D 16.99 16.99
Chicken Marsala 8 oz. chicken breast sautéed with onions & mushrooms 8 oz. chicken breast sautéed with onions & mushrooms 
in marsala wine, served with linguini in marsala wine, served with linguini L 13.50 13.50   D 18.99 18.99
R R  Chicken Piccata 8 oz. chicken breast with lemon white wine butter 8 oz. chicken breast with lemon white wine butter 

caper sauce, served with a side of spaghetti marinara caper sauce, served with a side of spaghetti marinara L 13.50  13.50 D 18.99 18.99

Rocco’s Favorites
Lunch  11A-4P 

L = LUNCH • D = DINNER

Seafood

Gluten-Free Spaghetti  add 2.00add 2.00   WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI & WHOLE WHEAT PENNE AVAILABLE no charge no charge



*CONSUMER ADVISORY: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.  
If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering.

SERVED WITH CHIPS & A PICKLE. YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR WHEAT SUB ROLL

 R R  Meatball or Sausage or Combo Sub   
Smothered in Mrs. J’s famous meat sauce 9.99 Smothered in Mrs. J’s famous meat sauce 9.99 Add Mozzarella 1.00 1.00
Chicken Parmigiana Sub 8 oz. boneless, skinless chicken breast 8 oz. boneless, skinless chicken breast 
breaded & baked, marinara & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 10.99breaded & baked, marinara & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 10.99
Veal Parmigiana Sub Breaded. sautéed veal cutlet,  Breaded. sautéed veal cutlet,  
mozzarella & marinara on a toasted sub roll 11.99mozzarella & marinara on a toasted sub roll 11.99
South Philly Hoagie Genoa salami, salami, prosciutto, capicola ham, Genoa salami, salami, prosciutto, capicola ham, 
provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & Rocco’s Italian dressing 10.50  provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & Rocco’s Italian dressing 10.50  
  Double Meat add 4.99 add 4.99
R R  Eggplant Parmigiana Sub Baked eggplant,   Baked eggplant,  

marinara & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 9.99marinara & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 9.99
BLT Rocco’s crispy bacon, lettuce & tomatoes  Rocco’s crispy bacon, lettuce & tomatoes  
on white or wheat toast 7.99  on white or wheat toast 7.99  
  Add Turkey or Ham 1.99  1.99 Add Pesto .99 .99
*Sirloin Burger  8 oz. extra lean sirloin, lettuce & tomatoes on a toasted  8 oz. extra lean sirloin, lettuce & tomatoes on a toasted 
sesame hamburger roll with fries & a pickle 12.99 sesame hamburger roll with fries & a pickle 12.99 Add Mozzarella 1.001.00
Super Club Quadruple-decker sandwich of ham, turkey, bacon,  Quadruple-decker sandwich of ham, turkey, bacon,  
American cheese, lettuce & tomatoes on toasted bread 12.50American cheese, lettuce & tomatoes on toasted bread 12.50
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled chicken, romaine, shaved  Grilled chicken, romaine, shaved  
parmesan & Caesar dressing 9.99 parmesan & Caesar dressing 9.99 Substitute Chicken Pesto .99 .99
Caprese Sub or Wrap Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes,  Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes,  
olive oil & fresh ground pepper on a toasted sub roll  olive oil & fresh ground pepper on a toasted sub roll  
with balsamic vinegar on the side 10.50with balsamic vinegar on the side 10.50
Grilled Cheese 6.99 6.99 Add Ham 1.00 1.00

Turkey Deluxe Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone & mayo 9.75 Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone & mayo 9.75 
Substitute ham or roast beef  no additional cost no additional cost 
   R R  Steak & Cheese Plain    
Rocco’s grilled steak & cheese only 8.99  Rocco’s grilled steak & cheese only 8.99  
  Double Meat add 4.99  add 4.99 Substitute Chicken no additional cost no additional cost
Steak & Cheese Regular Grilled steak or chicken, cheese,  Grilled steak or chicken, cheese,  
onions, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 9.75 onions, green peppers, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 9.75 
  Double Meat add 4.99  add 4.99 Substitute Chicken  no additional cost no additional cost
Steak & Cheese Special Grilled steak, cheese, onions, green  Grilled steak, cheese, onions, green  
peppers, mushrooms, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 11.99  peppers, mushrooms, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 11.99  
  Double Meat add 4.99  add 4.99 Substitute Chicken no additional cost no additional cost
Grilled Chicken Philly Grilled, thinly sliced lemon buttered  Grilled, thinly sliced lemon buttered  
chicken steak, lettuce, tomatoes & honey mustard 9.75chicken steak, lettuce, tomatoes & honey mustard 9.75
Pizza Steak Sub Steak sub topped with Rocco’s famous  Steak sub topped with Rocco’s famous  
pizza sauce & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 9.75pizza sauce & mozzarella on a toasted sub roll 9.75

Spaghetti or Rigatoni
 Meat Sauce, Marinara, Plain or Butter 7.50 7.50 Meatball 8.50 8.50
 Gluten-Free Spaghetti add 1.00 add 1.00
Kid’s Pizza 7.99 7.99 Gluten-Free 10” 10.99 10.99
Cheese Ravioli With marinara or meatsauce 7.99With marinara or meatsauce 7.99
Manicotti With meatball 7.99With meatball 7.99
Grilled Chicken Strips or Crispy Chicken Tenders 8.508.50
Grilled BBQ Chicken Sandwich With chips 7.99 With chips 7.99 With fries 8.50 8.50
Hamburger With fries 8.50With fries 8.50
Mac & Cheese 6.50 6.50 Add Broccoli 1.00 1.00
Cheese & Crackers 5.995.99
Steamed Broccoli 3.993.99
Carrots, Cucumbers & Celery Plate 4.994.99

Lunch  DealSteak & Cheese  Combo, Fries  & Soda 13.21

Subs, Sandwiches, Burgers & Wraps

Healthy Kid’s Menu

SUBSTITUTE WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI OR PENNE ON ANY DISH

Extra Cheese  1.001.00 Bacon 1.50  1.50 Fries 3.25 3.25
 Add Onions, Hot Relish Peppers, Jalapeño Peppers, Banana Peppers or Sweet Peppers .50 each .50 each



Chocolate Mousse Cake, Key Lime Pie,  
Chocolate Fudge Cake, Tiramisu or Cannoli 5.50 5.50 
  Add a Scoop of Ice Cream 2.00 2.00
Mrs. J’s Homemade Rum Cake 6.996.99
Spumoni Ice Cream 6.506.50
Vanilla Ice Cream 4.994.99
Smoothie Strawberry, peach, passion fruit, mango, banana 5.99Strawberry, peach, passion fruit, mango, banana 5.99
Milkshake Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry 5.99Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry 5.99

Drinks Coke, Cherry Coke, Diet Coke, Birch Coke, Cherry Coke, Diet Coke, Birch 
Beer, Sprite, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Hot Tea,  Beer, Sprite, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Hot Tea,  
Coffee (Hot or Iced), Sparkling Water 2.99Coffee (Hot or Iced), Sparkling Water 2.99
Shirley Temple 3.253.25

San Pellegrino 3.503.50
Milk 3.253.25
Chocolate Milk 3.503.50

Espresso 3.993.99
Cappuccino 4.994.99
Juice Apple, orange or cranberry 3.50Apple, orange or cranberry 3.50

Desserts

Beverages

BEER
DRAFT BEER   
Bud Light Mug 3.95   Mug 3.95  
Half Pitcher 10.75 Large Pitcher 14.50Half Pitcher 10.75 Large Pitcher 14.50
Stella Artois Glass (sm) 4.99 (lg) 6.99  Glass (sm) 4.99 (lg) 6.99  
Half Pitcher 13.99 Large Pitcher 17.50Half Pitcher 13.99 Large Pitcher 17.50

Imported Bottles   
Peroni, Moretti, Corona,  Peroni, Moretti, Corona,  
Heineken, Modelo 5.99Heineken, Modelo 5.99
Domestic Bottles Budweiser,  Budweiser,  
Bud Light, Coors Light, O’Douls,  Bud Light, Coors Light, O’Douls,  
Michelob Ultra Light 4.75Michelob Ultra Light 4.75

 

WINE
RED

BY THE GLASS, HALF CARAFE or CARAFE
Chianti Rigoletto Opera (Tuscany)  Opera (Tuscany)  
GlassGlass 8.00 Half Carafe 18.00 Carafe 27.50 8.00 Half Carafe 18.00 Carafe 27.50
Montepulciano Impero (Abruzzo)  Impero (Abruzzo)  
Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50
Cabernet Sauvignon Impero (Abruzzo)  Impero (Abruzzo)  
Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50
Merlot Impero (Abruzzo) Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50Impero (Abruzzo) Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50

BY THE GLASS or BOTTLE
Red Zinfandel Tinazzi (Primativo Infinity) Glass 8.00 Bottle 27.00Tinazzi (Primativo Infinity) Glass 8.00 Bottle 27.00
R R  Montepulcianno Riserva Sinello   

Casalbordino (Abruzzo) Glass 8.50 Bottle 28.00Casalbordino (Abruzzo) Glass 8.50 Bottle 28.00
R R  Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Blend Dugal   

Tinazzi (Venuto) Glass 10.50 Bottle 34.00Tinazzi (Venuto) Glass 10.50 Bottle 34.00
R R  Ripasso della Valpolicella   

Tinazzi (Veneto) Glass 10.50 Bottle 34.00Tinazzi (Veneto) Glass 10.50 Bottle 34.00
Pinot Noir Calatroni (Lombardy) Glass 8.50 Bottle 28.00Calatroni (Lombardy) Glass 8.50 Bottle 28.00

COCKTAILS
Tito’s Cosmo   
Tito’s vodka, triple sec, fresh lime  Tito’s vodka, triple sec, fresh lime  
juice & cranberry juice 10.00juice & cranberry juice 10.00

Tito’s Screwdriver 9.009.00
Tito’s Peach Smoothie 11.0011.00

WHITE
Pinot Grigio Trebbiano Impero (Abruzzo)  Impero (Abruzzo)  
Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50
Chardonnay Impero (Abruzzo) Impero (Abruzzo) 
Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50Glass 7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Carafe 26.50

Sauvignon Blanc Collevento 921 (Friuli)  Collevento 921 (Friuli)  
GlassGlass  7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Bottle 24.00 Carafe 26.507.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Bottle 24.00 Carafe 26.50
Rosé Mon Amour Impero (Abruzzo)  Impero (Abruzzo)  
GlassGlass  7.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Bottle 24.00 Carafe 26.507.50 Half Carafe 17.50 Bottle 24.00 Carafe 26.50

*CONSUMER ADVISORY: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of foodborne illness,  especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have a 
particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Tax not included.  © Grande Cheese Company 1/2020  All Rights Reserved.


